Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
CMRJW Series
12 Watt Single Output
4:1 Input Voltage Range
Chassis Mount DC/DC Converter
Rev B
FEATURES

Weight  Approximately 6oz.
Dimensions  4(L) x 2.2(W) x 0.81(H) inches
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
● Low Profile & Height PCB
● On-Board Distributed Power
● 9V-36V or 18V-75VDC Telecom Input
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
CMRJW Series
12 Watt Single Output
4:1 Input Voltage Range
Chassis Mount DC/DC Converter
Rev B
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency
CMRJW24S33-2400 3.3 VDC 2400mA 78%
CMRJW24S5-2000 5 VDC 2000mA 82%
CMRJW24S12-1000 12 VDC 1000mA 84%
CMRJW24S15-800
24VDC
(9 – 36 VDC)
15 VDC 800mA 84%
CMRJW48S33-2400 3.3 VDC 2400mA 78%
CMRJW48S5-2000 5 VDC 2000mA 82%
CMRJW48S12-1000 12 VDC 1000mA 84%
CMRJW48S15-800
48 VDC
(18 – 75 VDC)
15 VDC 800mA 84%